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2024 Key Dates 
 
Staff Dates 

SLT Wednesday 24 Jan  

Staff Only Days Mon 29 Jan Tues 30 Jan and Wed 31 January  
 
Course Changes 
Selected times during 29 to 31 January 
 
Hostel Dates  

Tues 30 January: Hostel Staff Only Day 

Wed 31 January: 11am Yr13 return to hostel, 12.30pm Yr9 arrive. Pōwhiri 2pm 
 
Term  Start End Holidays and Teacher Only Days 

Term 1 

94 half 
days 

Thursday 1 February 
Thurs 1 February 
8.40am – 3.20pm  
Year 9 & 13, and new 
students in Y10,11,12 
(includes pōwhiri) 

--- 
Friday 2 February 
8.40am – 3.20pm All 
students  

Friday 12 April 

 

 

• Waitangi Day: Tuesday 6 February  
• Taranaki Anniversary: Monday 11 March 
• Easter: Friday 29 March, Monday 1 April, Tuesday 

2 April 

Term 2 

96 half 
days 

Mon 29 April Friday 5 July 

 

• King’s Birthday: Monday 3 June 
• Matariki: Friday 28 June  

Term 3 

100 half 
days 

Monday 22 July Friday 27 September 

 

 

Term 4 

90 half 
days 

Monday 14 October Monday 16 December 

 

• Labour Day – Monday 28 October 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Staff only day: Tues 17 December, PL –Te Reo/Te Ao Māori 
 
 
 

 


